
Coopertown Track Schedule 2019
Practice runs from 3:30-4:30. Pick up is on the blacktop at 4:30. 

Wednesday April 3: Grade 4
Thursday, April 4:  Grade 5

Wednesday April 10: Grade 5
Thursday, April 11:  Grade 4

Wednesday April 24 : Grade 4
Thursday, April 25:  Grade 5

Wednesday May 1 : Grade 5
Thursday, May 2:  Grade 4

Wednesday, May 8:  Grade 4
Thursday, May 9:  Grade 5

Wednesday, May 15:  both
Thursday, May 16:  both

Monday, May 20:  TRACK MEET
Wednesday, May 22:  RAIN DATE

The track meet will be from 3:30-5:30 at the Haverford High School Track. 

Parents - Please keep this schedule for reference during the track season
